Mass
v (C Cultural
Council

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 16 2025

Representative James Arciero

Creative Individuals

Recipient Name
1 Donna Gonzalez
2 Jeyanthi R. Ghatraju

3 Nicholas Nudler

Festivals & Projects

Recipient Name

4  Chelmsford Chinese Language School

5 First Parish Church United

6 Natyanjali School of Dance

7 New England Malayalee Association
8 Rasik

9  Think Outside the Vox

10 Westford Academy Bands

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name

11 Chelmsford Cultural Council

City
Littleton
Westford

Westford

City
Chelmsford
Westford
Westford
Chelmsford
Littleton
Littleton

Westford

City

Chelmsford

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

Creative Individuals Total $15,000

Grant Amount
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

Festivals & Projects Total $17,500

Grant Amount

$20,200
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12 Littleton Cultural Council Littleton

13 Westford Cultural Council Westford

Local Cultural Councils Total
Representative James Arciero Total

Grand Total

$7,000
$11,100
$38,300
$70,800
$70,800
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