

FY25 Grants

As of Jun 16 2025

Representative James Arciero

Creative Individuals

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
1	Donna Gonzalez	Littleton		\$5,000
2	Jeyanthi R. Ghatraju	Westford		\$5,000
3	Nicholas Nudler	Westford		\$5,000
			Creative Individuals Total	\$15,000

Festivals & Projects

	Recipient Name	City		Grant Amount
4	Chelmsford Chinese Language School	Chelmsford		\$2,500
5	First Parish Church United	Westford		\$2,500
6	Natyanjali School of Dance	Westford		\$2,500
7	New England Malayalee Association	Chelmsford		\$2,500
8	Rasik	Littleton		\$2,500
9	Think Outside the Vox	Littleton		\$2,500
10	Westford Academy Bands	Westford		\$2,500
			Festivals & Projects Total	\$17,500

Local Cultural Councils

Recipient Name	City	Grant Amount
11 Chelmsford Cultural Council	Chelmsford	\$20,200



FY25 Grants

As of Jun 16 2025

12 Littleton Cultural Council	Littleton		\$7,000
13 Westford Cultural Council	Westford		\$11,100
		Local Cultural Councils Total	\$38,300
		Representative James Arciero Total	\$70,800
		Grand Total	\$70,800